PROJECT:
P. 760.931.2910
O. 2742 Loker Ave. W Carlsbad CA 92010
W. www.auroralight.com
SKU #: TYPE:
MADE IN USA
WITH DOMESTIC & IMPORTED MATERIALS
DIMENSIONS L3-1/2” x W2”
VOLTAGE 12V, 120V
FINISH Included Natural Brass
MATERIAL Brass
*For complete warranty terms, please visit: www.auroralight.com/warranty/
AVAIL ABLE FINISHES:
NAT
Natural Brass
BLP
Bronze Living
Patina
BLPX
Extra Dark Bronze
Living Patina
NI
Nickel PVD
SURFACE J-BOX
MJB012103
The Surface Mount J-Box, part of the most diverse
surface mount offerings available, represents the
highest possible quality in materials and construction
available anywhere. Use when surface mounting 12v or
120v fixtures where you need a wiring box to endure
even the harshest elements.
•Perfect for hardscape and architectural installation
•Ideal for lightweight & heavyweight fixtures
CONFIGURATOR:
MJB012103
FINISH
(NAT) Natural Brass
(BLP) Bronze Living Patina
(BLPX) Extra Dark BLP
(NI) Nickel PVD
( ) = Most common
       configuration
2”
51mm
3-1/2”
89mm
1/2”
14NPS